B T e e S S I . N
mm\lmmbwm_‘owmwmmbwwé%

W W W W W w W N NN NN NN DN DN
O U1 WN 2 O VW oo NO Ul A W N 2 O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb

KoHkypc 20%

Fony6

lony6ka
Fony6oBop,
LliBea P.B.
laprac M.B.

[AHicTpsHCbkuiA MN.0.

Odymuny M.
baraH .M.

KomapHuLbkuii M.M.
JNlonywaHcbknii |.C.
IBaHcbKkmin M.B.
Kyuabcbkuii B.1HO.
'pomuk A.P.
Tuma M.O.
Lkitak M.M.
JNeniw H.B.
Llises B.B
Pounsk €.
®abiH C.I.
[HictpsHebka H.A.
KoBanbuyk f.I.
Kaumap O.l.
Aunk B.M.
3Bapwy Bl
Berel B.B.
KomapHuLbkuia .M.
Aymny TP
Aunmin M.B.
Nax M.M.
Mennw LI
Kyxap B.T.
Honvk CM.
Ayaypwn M,
Kyxap 1.B.
borany A.4.
ByrpuHeub B.B.
[em'aHoBcbkuin |.M.
OpTurHCbKWiA |.B.
Kaumap M.O.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

Kny6u Kpuna Mpukapnatra, Typka

2023
360piB
B 220 11/ 49.64972 /] 25.20074
06.05.2023 08:01:22
CoHAUYHO

36

1139
157.388

228
105
123

Kogp,
221858
221798
221920
221760
221766
221778
221759
220188
220189
221542
221646
223820
221777
223772
224924
221918
225060
224962
221762
223712
220172
221796
221807
221746
223905
223643
223819
221761
225058
220186
221763
221780
220194
223646
220190
221560

Kny6
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Typka
Typka
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Typka
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Typka
Typka
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna lMpukapnatta
Typka
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Typka
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatTta
Typka
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Typka
Typka
Typka
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
63
56
55
44
80
51
44
20
31
50
69
63
31
5
38
12
5
28
34
24
43
24
48
6
22
11
55
34
18
16
14
10
10
10
10
5

MpunsosBunx
46
20
23
18
20
24
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09:42:41
09:50:40
1678.07

1381.87

09:25:34
10:05:57
00:40:23

93
135

banun
498.59
49445
489.16
481.76
474.01
47278
465.11
451.89
44837
44599
440.00
425.11
421.32
376.92
357.27
279.30
278.68
269.69
259.38
25744
248.72
165.64
165.46
162.20
89.34
8044
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:37:06

banwu pasom
498.59
494 45
489.16
481.76
474.01
472.78
465.11
451.89
448.37
44599
440.00
425.11
421.32
376.92
357.27
279.30
278.68
269.69
259.38
25744
248.72
165.64
16546
162.20
89.34
80.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



